	Current UCOAC Membership 

Alex Filippenko, UCB (Chair) 

510-642-1813, alex@astron.berkeley.edu 

Michael Bolte UCSC (Interim Director) 

831-459-2991, bolte@ucolick.org 

Betsy Barton, UCI 

949-824-7178,ebarton@uci.edu  

Gary Chanan, UCI 

714-824-6619, gchanan@galaxy.ps.uci.edu 

James Graham, UCB 

510-642-8283, jgraham@astron.berkeley.edu 

Geoff Marcy, UCB 

510-642-1952, gmarcy@astron.berkeley.edu 

Crystal Martin, UCSB 

805-893-8760, cmartin@physics.ucsb.edu 

Claire Max, UCSC & LLNL 

510-422-5442, max@ucolick.org, max1@llnl.gov 

Ian McLean, UCLA 

310-825-1140, mclean@astro.ucla.edu 

Jerry Nelson, UCSC 

831-459-5132, jnelson@ucolick.org 

Mike Rich, UCLA 
310-794-5337, rmr@astro.ucla.edu 

David Tytler, UCSD 
858-534-7670, tytler@ucsd.edu 




Time Assignment Committee (2006a)

Chair: Mike Bolte (UCSC, Interim Director)

Aaron Barth (UCI)

Bob Becker (LLNL)

Jean Brodie (UCSC)

Andrea Ghez (UCLA)

James Graham (UCB)

Geoff Marcy (UCB)

Ian McLean (UCLA)

Jason Prochaska (UCSC)

Adam Stanford (LLNL)

Art Wolfe (UCSD)

